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XVII GAMES OF THE SMALL STATES OF EUROPE
Athletics Competition - San Marino 2017
Organization: FSAL - Serravalle, 30-05/03-06

100m MEN - RESULTS 30/05 -
21:45

HEATS - RESULTS

 HOME   List by Event     List by Team     Initial Rounds     Res. by Event   

Heat 1    San Marino Stadium Serravalle - 30 May 2017 - Start Time: 18:38 - Wind: +0.7 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.   Mark Points

1 4 55 GUNNARSSON Kolbeinn Hod 1995 M  ISL ICELAND 10.62  Q  

2 3 19 CHATZITHEORI Andreas 1995 M  CYP CYPRUS 10.79  Q  

3 8 110 BEZZINA Luke 1995 M  MLT MALTA 10.96  q  

4 7 152 MIRONENKO Thomas 1995 M  MON MONACO 11.15  

5 5 3 DE SA GOMEZ Mikel 1990 M  AND ANDORRA 11.17  

6 6 157 BATTISTINI Manuel 1994 M  SMR SAN MARINO 11.23  

Heat 2    San Marino Stadium Serravalle - 30 May 2017 - Start Time: 18:47 - Wind: +0.4 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.   Mark Points

1 3 25 DIMITRIADIS Paisios 1997 M  CYP CYPRUS 10.65  Q  

2 8 62 KARASON Ari Bragi 1989 M  ISL ICELAND 10.85  Q  

3 7 167 MOLINARI Francesco 1994 M  SMR SAN MARINO 11.05  q  

4 4 77 BIDAINE Pol 1993 M  LUX LUXEMBOURG 11.10  q  

5 5 144 CAREDDA Thomas 1999 M  MON MONACO 11.12  q  

6 6 80 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 1996 M  LUX LUXEMBOURG 11.41  

SUMMARY San Marino Stadium Serravalle 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.   Mark Wind Points

1 4 55 GUNNARSSON Kolbeinn Hod 1995 M  ISL ICELAND 10.62  Q +0.7   

2 3 25 DIMITRIADIS Paisios 1997 M  CYP CYPRUS 10.65  Q +0.4   

3 3 19 CHATZITHEORI Andreas 1995 M  CYP CYPRUS 10.79  Q +0.7   

4 8 62 KARASON Ari Bragi 1989 M  ISL ICELAND 10.85  Q +0.4   

5 8 110 BEZZINA Luke 1995 M  MLT MALTA 10.96  q +0.7   

6 7 167 MOLINARI Francesco 1994 M  SMR SAN MARINO 11.05  q +0.4   

7 4 77 BIDAINE Pol 1993 M  LUX LUXEMBOURG 11.10  q +0.4   

8 5 144 CAREDDA Thomas 1999 M  MON MONACO 11.12  q +0.4   

9 7 152 MIRONENKO Thomas 1995 M  MON MONACO 11.15 +0.7   

10 5 3 DE SA GOMEZ Mikel 1990 M  AND ANDORRA 11.17 +0.7   

11 6 157 BATTISTINI Manuel 1994 M  SMR SAN MARINO 11.23 +0.7   

12 6 80 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 1996 M  LUX LUXEMBOURG 11.41 +0.4   

FINAL - RESULTS

Final    San Marino Stadium Serravalle - 30 May 2017 - Start Time: 21:41 - Wind: +0.7 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.   Mark Points

1 6 25 DIMITRIADIS Paisios 1997 M  CYP CYPRUS 10.63  

2 4 19 CHATZITHEORI Andreas 1995 M  CYP CYPRUS 10.80  

3 5 62 KARASON Ari Bragi 1989 M  ISL ICELAND 10.81  

4 7 110 BEZZINA Luke 1995 M  MLT MALTA 10.90  

5 8 167 MOLINARI Francesco 1994 M  SMR SAN MARINO 10.95  

6 1 77 BIDAINE Pol 1993 M  LUX LUXEMBOURG 11.08  

7 2 144 CAREDDA Thomas 1999 M  MON MONACO 11.16  

  3 55 GUNNARSSON Kolbeinn Hod 1995 M  ISL ICELAND DQ  

DSQ: reg. 162.6 RTI

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb
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